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No. 2-3/2021-STG-II 
Government of India 

Ministry of Communications 
Department of Telecommunications 

Room 1005, Sanchar Bhavan, 20- Ashoka Road, New Delhi- 110001 

Dated the 11th March, 2022 

OFFICE MEMORANDUM 

Subject: Provisional Seniority list of ADs of Department of Telecommunications as on 
01.03.2022 

The undersigned is directed to circulate herewith the provisional seniority list of ADs as on 
01.03.2022. 

2. All the concerned offiers are requested to go through the draft seniority list (enclosed) and 
submit representation I objections, if any, with regard to any factual inaccuracy in the list to the 
undersigned through proper channel, upto 20.03.2022 positively. Ifno representation/objection is 
received within the stipulated period, this seniority list will be treated as final. 

Enclosure ; As Above ( 2 f'~~ 

[Narendra Chou bey] 
ADG(Staff) 

Tele No. 23036850 
To 

1. All concerned officers - through Do T website 

Copy to: 

l. DG(Telecom) For wide 
2. All Heads ofLSAs/TEC/NTIPRIT/NCCS circulation 
3. All Sr. DDG/DDG/Director in DoT HQ 
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Seniority list of AD 

S. No. 

I 
2 
3 
4 

6 

7 

Rank 

NA 
78 
82 
84 
86 
93 

95 

Staff No. Name of the officer 

59003 Ashok Prasad Uoadhvav 
60051 Santhaouri Prasad 
60053 Raiesh Kumar 
60055 Jyoti Sengar 
60056 Prakash Kumar 
60030 Vivekanand Kumar 

60031 Jay Pal Singh 

Category 

UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 
UR 

OBC 

OBC 

Date of Birth 

18/1211963 
15/04/1986 
01/0711990 
08/0111991 
11/11/1987 
14/11/1984 

2110411990 

Do.I in.ITO 
Grade 

09.03.1998 
13.12.2016 
13.12.2016 
13.12.2016 
13.12.2016 
12.01.2015 

1201.2015 

Batch 

1998 
2013 (RLJ 
2013 CRL) 
2013 (RL) 
2013 !RL) 

2013 

2013 

Do.I in AD 
Grade 

01 01.2020 
01.01.2020 
01.012020 
01.01.2020 
01.01.2020 
01.04.2018 

01.04.2018 

8 98 60032 Mohammad Faraaz Akhtar OBC 01/06/1987 12.01.2015 2013 01.04.201..8 

9 100 60033 Ramesh Chand Singh OBC 13/08/1989 12.01.2015 2013 01.04.2018 

101 60034 Dalesh Kumar Sahu OBC 24/1211989 01.06 2015 2013 01.04.2018 

11 

'"12 

103 

104 

60036 

60037 

Subash Singh 

Vimal Kumar Singh 

OBC 

OBC 

05/0111988 

14/04/1990 

01.06.2015 

12.01.2015 

2013 

2013 

01.04.2018 
· ­

01.04.2018 

13 129 60041 Ashutosh Dhawan SC 26/07/1986 12.01.2015 2013 01.04.2018 

14 130 60042 Lokesh Kumar K SC 05/02/1987 01.06.2015 2013 01.04.2018 

132 60044 Sundeep Meena ST 10/10/1986 12.01.2015 2013 01.04 2018 

16 55 60045 Nilesh Kumar Sinha UR 04/05/1989 18.01.2016 2014 01.01.2020 

17 63 60046 Ravi Kumar Singh UR 0110411989 18.01.2016 2014 01.01.2020 

18 64 60047 Ashutosh Gupta UR 21112/1991 18.01.2016 2014 01.01.2020 

19 74 60049 Puppireddy Rajesh UR 15/10/1989 11.02.2016 2014 01.01.2020 

77 60050 Harsh Kamal Sinha UR 01107/1990 18.01.2016 2014 01.01.2020 

21 50 60060 Vineeth Johns Toms UR 03/10/1989 13 .12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

22 56 60066 Anubhav Chaudhary UR 0610711991 13.12.2016 2015 03.01.2020 

23 58 60067 Aumkamath Mishra UR 24/07/1991 13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

24 59 60068 Himanshu Gupta UR 11/01/1993 13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

61 60069 Kuna! Kulshrestha UR 20/I 111992 '13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

26 65 60071 Vijay Kumar UR 07/0411988 13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

27 66 60072 Ashish Redhu UR 26/07/1991 13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

28 70 60074 Shivam Shukla UR 13/07/1990 13.12.2016 2015 01.01.2020 

29 72 60081 Anshul Kumar Gupta UR 22/08/1989 14.03.2017 2015(RL) 01.012020 

31 

32 

78 

93 

97 

60083 

60077 

60079 

Ranjeet Pratap Singh 

Chandan Oraon 

Chandan Kumar 

UR 

ST 

UR(PH) 

15/07/1991 

15/0911991 

15/12/1990 
-

14.03.2017 

13.12.2016 

13.12.2016 

2015(RL) 

2015 

2015 

01.01.2020 
-­

.01.01.2020 

0101.2020 

33 98 60075 Sanjeev Kumar UR(PH) 08/07/1990 13.12.2016 2015 Ol.O 1.2020 

34 124 60085 Pradeep Singh OBC 29/11/1991 20.03.2017 2015(RL) 01.01.2020 

46 60086 Yadav Neha Jaiprakash UR 08/10/1990 16.03.2018 2016 19.03 .2021 

36 49 60087 Ganta Ganesh Kumar UR 16/05/1993 27.11.2017 2016 22 03 2021 



S.No. Rank Staff No. 

37 52 60088 

38 89 60089 

39 121 60090 

Name of the officer 

Akshat Chourey 

Pradhyuman Meena 

Singampa!li Anil Kumar 

Category 

UR 

ST 


OBC 


Date of Birth 

24/09/1990 

11107/1990 

25/06/1992 

-
DoJ in JTO DoJ in AD

Batch
Grade Grade 

13 .03 2018 2016 22 03.2021 

27.11.2017 2016 22 03 .2021 

19.01.2018 2016(RL) 22.03.2021 


